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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1
ЛЕВИНСКАЯ Полина БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 23 2
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Изабелла БАШ  0  2  V  3  V V2 0,500 1 15 4
ВОЛОДИНА Мирослава НОВ  1  1  0  0  2  3 0,000 -17 7 7
ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероник НОВ  3  3  V  V  V  3 0,500 3 21 3
СЛИНЬКО Арина САР  3  3  1  V  3  V 0,333 0 18 5
АКЖИГИТОВА Карина МОС  0  1  1  V  V  0 0,333 -10 10 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,667 6 22 2
МАРКЕВИЧ Виктория БАШ  2  1  0  3  V  3 0,167 -10 13 7
МИРИКШИНА Ралина БАШ  2  V  3  1  2  2 0,167 -7 14 6
КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 6 22 2
ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 24 1
СЕНОКОСОВА Анастасия МОС  3  3  V  2  2  3 0,167 -5 17 5
МАЙБА Ксения САР  1  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 -1 18 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АКТАНОВА Роксана БАШ  1  V  2  V  V  3 0,500 4 18 5
УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  1 0,667 4 19 2
ЧИКОТИНА София БАШ  0  2  2  V  1  2 0,167 -9 11 7
ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0,667 7 22 1
КРОПОТОВА Арина НОВ  0  V  0  V  V V3 0,667 -3 15 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария МОС  2  1  V  2  3  2 0,167 -7 14 6
ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР  V  V  V  1  2  V 0,667 4 19 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЙДАЛИНА Анастасия БАШ  V  3  3  3  V  0 0,333 -2 17 5
КАРПОВА Алиса БАШ  1  1  V  1  1  0 0,167 -14 8 7
СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 22 2
КУРГУЗОВА София НОВ  V  2  V  V  2  1 0,500 -2 17 4
ДРОБИНИНА Арина НОВ  V  V  1  2  3  1 0,333 -5 15 6
ГУСЕВА Яна САР  2  V  2  V  V  2 0,500 0 18 3
ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 12 20 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 9 22 2
НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 24 1
ХУТИЕВА Кристина САР  V  3  V  V  1  1 0,500 -1 17 5
ГАЛИЕВА Амелия БАШ  0  2  2  2  2  V 0,167 -11 12 7
ЗИБАРЕВА Александра НОВ  2  2  1  V  2  3 0,167 -8 14 6
МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ  2  2  V  V  V  2 0,500 1 18 3
ЗАРИПОВА Радмила БАШ  1  2  V  3  V  V 0,500 0 18 4
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР  V V3 2  2  2  3 0,333 -4 16 5
АЛЧАНОВА Дарина БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 20 3
ДУДАРЕВА Ольга НОВ  3  1  V  V  V  1 0,500 -1 17 4
БАЙБУРИНА Джамиля БАШ  V  0  1  V  0  3 0,333 -8 12 6
СОКОЛОВА Арина БАШ  V  2  3  2  1  2 0,167 -8 14 7
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  3  3  V  V  V 0,667 10 22 2
ЛАМИНА Ева НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 5 21 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТУКТАМЫШЕВА Амелия БАШ 1,000 14 24 квалифицированных
2 ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ 1,000 11 24 квалифицированных
3 НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ 1,000 10 24 квалифицированных
4 ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина МОС 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных
5 СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных
6 ЛЕВИНСКАЯ Полина БАШ 0,833 9 23 квалифицированных
7 ЛАМИНА Ева НОВ 0,833 5 21 квалифицированных
8 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0,667 10 22 квалифицированных
9 ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ 0,667 9 22 квалифицированных

10 ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ 0,667 7 22 квалифицированных
11 КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ 0,667 6 22 квалифицированных
11 МУСТАФИНА Сафия БАШ 0,667 6 22 квалифицированных
13 АЛЧАНОВА Дарина БАШ 0,667 6 20 квалифицированных
14 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0,667 4 19 квалифицированных
14 УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ 0,667 4 19 квалифицированных
16 МАЙБА Ксения САР 0,667 -1 18 квалифицированных
17 КРОПОТОВА Арина НОВ 0,667 -3 15 квалифицированных
18 АКТАНОВА Роксана БАШ 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных
19 ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ 0,500 3 21 квалифицированных
20 МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных
21 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Изабелла БАШ 0,500 1 15 квалифицированных
22 ГУСЕВА Яна САР 0,500 0 18 квалифицированных
22 ЗАРИПОВА Радмила БАШ 0,500 0 18 квалифицированных
24 ДУДАРЕВА Ольга НОВ 0,500 -1 17 квалифицированных
24 ХУТИЕВА Кристина САР 0,500 -1 17 квалифицированных
26 КУРГУЗОВА София НОВ 0,500 -2 17 квалифицированных
27 СЛИНЬКО Арина САР 0,333 0 18 квалифицированных
28 БАЙДАЛИНА Анастасия БАШ 0,333 -2 17 квалифицированных
29 ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР 0,333 -4 16 квалифицированных
30 ДРОБИНИНА Арина НОВ 0,333 -5 15 квалифицированных
31 БАЙБУРИНА Джамиля БАШ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
32 АКЖИГИТОВА Карина МОС 0,333 -10 10 квалифицированных
33 СЕНОКОСОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -5 17 квалифицированных
34 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария МОС 0,167 -7 14 квалифицированных
34 МИРИКШИНА Ралина БАШ 0,167 -7 14 квалифицированных
36 ЗИБАРЕВА Александра НОВ 0,167 -8 14 квалифицированных
36 СОКОЛОВА Арина БАШ 0,167 -8 14 квалифицированных
38 ЧИКОТИНА София БАШ 0,167 -9 11 выбывший
39 МАРКЕВИЧ Виктория БАШ 0,167 -10 13 выбывший
40 ГАЛИЕВА Амелия БАШ 0,167 -11 12 выбывший
41 КАРПОВА Алиса БАШ 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
42 ВОЛОДИНА Мирослава НОВ 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
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